


Add a
Winter Wonderland Party

To your Christmas List...

However large or intimate, formal or relaxed your party, Crown Golf’s experienced 
and professional teams will take care of organising every aspect of your evening, 
leaving you to raise a glass of champagne and enjoy the occasion.

Look forward to all the merriment of Christmas with a 
very special winter wonderland feel and let a delectable  
meal and entertainment set the tone for a night of fun 
and celebrations.

Join us for a magic Winter Wonderland festive fun 
evening with glittering trees, cool white décor and a 
warm friendly atmosphere. Our Clubs will be 
transformed into a magical frosty wonderland 
guaranteed to amaze and delight all guests.

After dinner, don’t think twice about taking your 
Christmas spirit to the dance floor and be prepared to 
dance the night away!

Programme of Events

Arrival from 7:00pm, Dinner from 8pm.
Dancing and entertainment commencing 
from 9:30pm until 12:30am.
Carriages 1am*
Dress code: Dress to impress
*Some timings will differ



Come and Join usMenu
Starters
Cream of Winter Vegetable Soup
Dressed with herb oil

Chicken Liver Pate
Fig & Madeira chutney and toasted ciabatta

Roasted Squash & Feta Salad
With Walnuts, rocket, sage and olive oil dressing

Mains
Traditional Roasted Breast of Turkey
Herb & onion stuffing, pigs in blankets, roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables 
and a rich gravy

Salmon Fillet with Watercress Sauce
Crushed new potatoes and seasonal vegetables

Creamy Goat Cheese & Red Onion Tart
Tomato & basil sauce and seasonal vegetables

Desserts
Trio of Desserts

Fri 29th November

Sat 30th November

Thu 5th December

Fri 6th December

Sat 7th December

Sun 8th December

Thu 12th December

Fri 13th December

Sat 14th December

Sun 15th December

Thu 19th December

Fri 20th December

Sat 21st December

£30.00

£30.00

£25.00

£35.00

£35.00

£25.00

£30.00

£36.00

£36.00

£25.00

£30.00

£32.00

£32.00

Tribute Night

Buffet

Buffet

Buffet

Buffet night
Want to enjoy a great party 
atmosphere without the fuss of a sit 
down meal? Then our buffet nights 
could be the perfect solution for you!

Christmas Lunches
We offer a variety of dates for 
Christmas Lunches suitable for private 
hire, intimate parties or fancy sharing 
the lively Christmas atmosphere with 
others.

Exclusive hire
If your company would like exclusive 
venue hire on the above dates or any 
unpublished nights, please speak with 
a member of the team so we can 
discuss your requirements.

Fancy an alternative night?
If you would like a night other than the ones published, 
please speak with the team to see if we can help.



Oak Park Golf Club | Heath Lane | Farnham | Surrey | GU10 5PB

T: 01252 850 850 | E: oakpark-manager@crown-golf.co.uk


