

Add a Winter Wonderland Party To your Christmas List...

However large or intimate, formal or relaxed your party, Crown Golf's experienced and professional teams will take care of organising every aspect of your evening, leaving you to raise a glass of champagne and enjoy the occasion.

Look forward to all the merriment of Christmas with a very special winter wonderland feel and let a delectable meal and entertainment set the tone for a night of fun and celebrations.

Join us for a magic Winter Wonderland festive fun evening with glittering trees, cool white décor and a warm friendly atmosphere. Our Clubs will be transformed into a magical frosty wonderland guaranteed to amaze and delight all guests. After dinner, don't think twice about taking your Christmas spirit to the dance floor and be prepared to dance the night away!

Programme of Events

Arrival from 7:00pm, Dinner from 8pm. Dancing and entertainment commencing from 9:30pm until 12:30am. Carriages 1am*

Dress code: Dress to impress *Some timings will differ

Menu Starters

Cream of Winter Vegetable Soup Dressed with herb oil

Chicken Liver Pate Fig & Madeira chutney and toasted ciabatta

Roasted Squash & Feta Salad With Walnuts, rocket, sage and olive oil dressing

Mains

Traditional Roasted Breast of Turkey Herb & onion stuffing, pigs in blankets, roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables and a rich gravy

Salmon Fillet with Watercress Sauce Crushed new potatoes and seasonal vegetables

Creamy Goat Cheese & Red Onion Tart Tomato & basil sauce and seasonal vegetables



Trio of Desserts

Buffet night

Want to enjoy a great party atmosphere without the fuss of a sit down meal? Then our buffet nights could be the perfect solution for you!

Christmas Lunches

We offer a variety of dates for Christmas Lunches suitable for private hire, intimate parties or fancy sharing the lively Christmas atmosphere with others.

Come and Join us

	1	
Fri 29th November	£30.00	Tribute Night
Sat 30th November	£30.00	12 - 48
Thu 5th December	£25.00	Buffet
Fri 6th December	£35.00	
Sat 7th December	£35.00	16.2
Sun 8th December	£25.00	Buffet
Thu 12th December	£30.00	
Fri 13th December	£36.00	
Sat 14th December	£36.00	A LOUGH
Sun 15th December	£25.00	Buffet
Thu 19th December	£30.00	
Fri 20th December	£32.00	
Sat 21st December	£32.00	

Fancy an alternative night?

If you would like a night other than the ones published. please speak with the team to see if we can help.

Exclusive hire

If your company would like exclusive venue hire on the above dates or any unpublished nights, please speak with a member of the team so we can discuss your requirements.



Oak Park Golf Club | Heath Lane | Farnham | Surrey | GU10 5PB T: 01252 850 850 | E: oakpark-manager@crown-golf.co.uk